
Shaktinagar - Tanakpur Triveni Special/05075X - COVR - NER 
SKTN/Shaktinagar (Terminal) to TPU/Tanakpur 

23h 40m - 860 km - 36 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SKTN Shaktinagar (Terminal) 15:45 0 1 0 47 300 ECR
2 ANPR Anpara 16:12 16:14 2m 0 1 21 29 331 ECR
3 CPU Chopan 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 81 41 169 ECR
4 CUK Churk 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 103 25 314 NCR
5 SBDR Sonbhadra 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 108 43 312 NCR
6 LUSA Lusa 20:05 20:06 1m 0 1 143 26 287 NCR
7 SKGH Saktesgarh 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 163 23 NCR
8 CAR Chunar Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 1 184 75 82 NCR
9 MZP Mirzapur 22:20 22:25 5m 0 1 215 40 85 NCR
10 BDL Vindhyachal 22:36 22:38 2m 3 1 223 26 84 NCR
11 MJA Meja Road 00:20 00:21 1m 0 2 267 25 NCR
12 NYN Naini Junction 01:34 01:35 1m 0 2 297 10 95 NCR
13 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
02:20 02:50 30m 2 305 23 97 NCR

14 PRG Prayag Junction 03:07 03:09 2m 0 2 311 27 91 NR
15 PFM Phaphamau Junction 03:23 03:24 1m 0 2 318 57 93 NR
16 RMC Ram Chaura Road 03:46 03:47 1m 0 2 338 59 104 NR
17 LGO LalgopalGanj 03:54 03:55 1m 0 2 345 58 NR
18 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 04:10 04:11 1m 0 2 360 59 NR
19 GRMR Garhi Manikpur 04:23 04:24 1m 0 2 372 54 NR
20 PQN Pariawan Kalakankar

Road
04:32 04:33 1m 0 2 379 55 NR

21 UCR Unchahar Junction 04:45 04:46 1m 0 2 390 65 107 NR
22 LMN Lachhmanpur 05:02 05:03 1m 0 2 407 56 120 NR
23 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 428 49 112 NR
24 HCP Harchandpur 05:48 05:49 1m 0 2 442 63 121 NR
25 BCN Bachhrawan 06:04 06:05 1m 0 2 458 41 124 NR
26 NHN Nigohan 06:22 06:23 1m 0 2 470 22 128 NR
27 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 08:00 08:10 10m 4 2 506 18 124 NR
28 AMG Alamnagar 08:28 08:29 1m 2 2 511 80 123 NR
29 SAN Sandila 09:01 09:03 2m 2 2 554 68 130 NR
30 HRI Hardoi 09:50 09:52 2m 4 2 607 55 141 NR
31 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 11:01 11:03 2m 2 2 670 59 155 NR
32 BE Bareilly Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 2 2 740 10 169 NR
33 BC Bareilly City 12:35 12:40 5m 4 2 743 21 168 NER
34 IZN Izzatnagar 12:53 12:58 5m 2 2 747 59 173 NER
35 PBE Pilibhit Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 2 2 798 55 183 NER
36 MJZ Majhola Pakarya 14:23 14:25 2m 2 2 824 65 201 NER
37 KHMA Khatima 14:37 14:42 5m 2 2 837 33 211 NER
38 TPU Tanakpur 15:25 3 2 860 - 258 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 06 2024 (10:11)

Jul 06 2024 (10:11)

1

1


